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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Cobalt(Co)
Calcium(Ca)
Lead(Pb)
Zinc(Zn)

Purity

Insoluble matter in H20
Sodium(Na)
Iron(Fe)
Copper(Cu)
X-Ray Diffraction

%@. See

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-08-05 16:02:12

2028-08-04 16:02:12

Nickel(ll) sulfate hexahydrate

10101-97-0

Guaranteed Reagent,99%

G2430474
N100217

0

389544

Protected from light

Limit Values
0-0.002 (%)
0-0.005 (ug/mg)
0-0.001 (%)

0-0.002 (%)

99-100 (%)

0-0.005 (%)

0-0.01 (%)

0-0.0005 (%)
0-0.001 (%)
Conforms to Structure

Result
0.00 %
0.00 pg/mg
0.00 %
0.00 %
99.99%
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
Conforms to Structure
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